
Evanston
Lane --> 29 27 25 35 33 31

Evanston Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Evanston Bridgette Bueltmann Fr. 102 102
Evanston Kaleigh Burgess So. 153 151 158 155 188 180 985
Evanston Neva Whitcomb Fr. 0
Evanston Nina Fischer Fr. 0
Evanston Suli Kamholtz-Roberts Sr. 130 112 138 146 140 139 805
Evanston Isabel McDermott Sr. 130 124 126 122 126 628
Evanston Lilian Pavelec So. 129 192 154 134 161 170 940
Evanston Raivyn Summers Sr. 196 201 163 173 220 192 1145

Evanston Team Totals 738 780 739 710 831 807 4605

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Fenton
Lane --> 33 31 29 27 25 35

Fenton Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Fenton Angelina Bottalico Sr. 118 128 246
Fenton Stephanie Gutierrez Jr. 185 186 180 159 137 124 971
Fenton Izabel Krajecki So. 123 171 169 153 161 158 935
Fenton Kaitlyn Thompson Jr. 209 135 208 160 150 155 1017
Fenton Abigail Villegas So. 130 156 134 114 534
Fenton Marissa Warden Sr. 158 141 144 157 173 177 950
Fenton Odalis Cardona Jr. 0
Fenton Angelica Kougias So. 0

Fenton Team Totals 805 751 857 763 749 728 4653



Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Glenbrook North
Lane --> 25 35 33 31 29 27

Glenbrook North Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Glenbrook North Alicia Amsel Sr. 157 147 154 166 180 153 957
Glenbrook North Jasmin Azizi Jr. 0
Glenbrook North Holly Gilchrist Sr. 120 125 146 153 148 154 846
Glenbrook North Karis Gillen Sr. 160 94 116 119 141 133 763
Glenbrook North Samantha Kaminsky Sr. 166 145 158 193 179 158 999
Glenbrook North Julianne Murphy Sr. 156 179 169 223 184 179 1090
Glenbrook North Chloe Gutierrez Sr. 0
Glenbrook North 0

Glenbrook North Team Totals 759 690 743 854 832 777 4655

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Loyola Academy
Lane --> 35 33 31 29 27 25

Loyola Academy Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Loyola Academy Isabel Abog Fr. 109 99 208
Loyola Academy Dylan Seargent Sr. 92 83 175
Loyola Academy Lilly Weber Sr. 111 113 224
Loyola Academy Maeve McCauley Sr. 106 144 118 153 110 155 786
Loyola Academy Bridget Mictchel Fr. 96 120 139 163 136 127 781
Loyola Academy Lucy O Connor Fr. 100 118 147 168 533
Loyola Academy Stella Blazer Fr. 113 112 225
Loyola Academy Claire Weber Jr. 121 143 137 165 154 201 921



Loyola Academy Team Totals 534 612 621 677 646 763 3853

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

New Trier
Lane --> 36 26 28 30 32 34

New Trier Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
New Trier Ella Kastelic Sr. 146 138 284
New Trier Shannon Burgert Sr. 193 156 203 178 199 161 1090
New Trier Erika Truong Sr. 191 212 169 165 192 156 1085
New Trier Maya Morales Sr. 193 142 235 189 176 172 1107
New Trier Lilli McLaughlin Sr. 223 177 185 125 176 136 1022
New Trier Ava Vickery Sr. 178 178
New Trier Maya Palomino Sr. 184 192 376
New Trier Madeline Blake Fr. 160 160

New Trier Team Totals 946 825 976 849 921 785 5302

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Niles North
Lane --> 32 34 36 26 28 30

Niles North Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Niles North Amelia Potempa Sr. 188 116 147 130 176 146 903
Niles North Kaiilina Lainez Sr. 193 233 157 221 215 214 1233
Niles North Eliza Adamson Sr. 118 146 133 166 163 133 859
Niles North Leta Blades Sr. 125 132 179 131 133 136 836
Niles North Camille Goldberg Sr. 109 109



Niles North Jaclyn McNelis Jr. 177 170 116 134 133 730
Niles North Lindsey Saxe Sr. 0
Niles North Rosalie Shearer Jr. 0

Niles North Team Totals 733 804 786 764 821 762 4670

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Niles West
Lane --> 28 30 32 34 36 26

Niles West Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Niles West Londyn LaVallias Sr. 106 124 127 132 147 174 810
Niles West Josie Wyack Fr. 141 133 132 185 146 171 908
Niles West Carly Markson So. 0
Niles West Mia Sarris Jr. 0
Niles West Renee Namrood Sr. 124 133 118 126 105 145 751
Niles West Effie Dounis So. 0
Niles West Ryane Lamasan Fr. 80 72 100 108 115 86 561
Niles West 0

Niles West Team Totals 451 462 477 551 513 576 3030

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Northside
Lane --> 30 32 34 36 26 28

Northside Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Northside Oliwia Mucha Sr. 111 91 101 187 99 125 714
Northside Sharon Nguyen So. 0



Northside Emily Rodriguez So. 69 105 125 100 123 522
Northside Katelyn Suh Jr. 124 107 103 88 107 101 630
Northside Eve McMillan So. 0
Northside Julia Jasmer So. 122 104 99 100 134 559
Northside Genevieve Kokal So. 123 107 107 103 98 538
Northside Audrey Loan So. 74 67 100 241

Northside Team Totals 549 483 515 570 504 583 3204

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Regina
Lane --> 27 25 35 33 31 29

Regina Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Regina Erin Collins Jr. 149 152 190 149 151 159 950
Regina Sarah Degand Jr. 122 135 119 105 481
Regina Ella Grillo So. 132 155 156 134 125 151 853
Regina Nora Grillo So. 141 134 156 127 133 102 793
Regina Lily Grillo So. 109 131 104 101 445
Regina Margaret Boysen Jr. 0
Regina Eve Nathaus So. 0
Regina Carlie Villa Jr. 174 149 158 133 614

Regina Team Totals 653 707 795 663 672 646 4136

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Resurrection
Lane --> 34 36 26 28 30 32



Resurrection Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Resurrection Bella Gamboa Jr. 142 143 142 187 171 785
Resurrection Lauren Jones Jr. 116 160 138 414
Resurrection Catherine Sabel Jr. 160 175 162 194 192 161 1044
Resurrection Madison Smith Sr. 153 203 156 188 152 157 1009
Resurrection Mia Kottke Jr. 169 166 197 171 127 216 1046
Resurrection Christine Glascott Jr. 156 148 151 169 624
Resurrection Kacey Spachner So. 0
Resurrection Annaliese Vizconde So. 0

Resurrection Team Totals 740 843 823 833 809 874 4922

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______

Taft
Lane --> 31 29 27 25 35 33

Taft Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Taft Rachel Ludwig Jr. 113 92 128 333
Taft Jessica Mucollari Jr. 138 101 87 326
Taft Allison Mundt Fr. 104 178 126 196 226 148 978
Taft Kylie Carrillo Jr. 164 139 150 131 111 115 810
Taft Nicole Dymitrowicz Sr. 178 168 151 190 167 157 1011
Taft Hailey Campagna 105 105
Taft Megan Simone So. 127 110 91 328
Taft Raquel Sandoval Jr. 115 114 229

Taft Team Totals 697 713 642 724 705 639 4120

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______



Wheeling
Lane --> 26 28 30 32 34 36

Wheeling Name Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Wheeling Allison Wong Sr. 172 102 151 165 128 191 909
Wheeling Samantha Schulewitz Sr. 131 141 101 124 128 625
Wheeling Kristin Dawson Sr. 0
Wheeling Isabella Moreno So. 160 95 143 142 135 675
Wheeling Darya Tsialehina Sr. 185 134 145 162 178 183 987
Wheeling Heidi Martinez Jr. 127 102 133 114 476
Wheeling Kaytlen Mitchell Buen Sr. 128 112 95 335
Wheeling Arely Carreno Guadelupe So. 147 147

Wheeling Team Totals 775 600 611 727 709 732 4154

Coach Initials ______ ______ ______ ______ ______ ______



Team Standings

Place Team/School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back
1 New Trier 946 825 976 849 921 785 5302
2 Resurrection 740 843 823 833 809 874 4922 380
3 Niles North 733 804 786 764 821 762 4670 632
4 Glenbrook North 759 690 743 854 832 777 4655 647
5 Fenton 805 751 857 763 749 728 4653 649
6 Evanston 738 780 739 710 831 807 4605 697
7 Wheeling 775 600 611 727 709 732 4154 1148
8 Regina 653 707 795 663 672 646 4136 1166
9 Taft 697 713 642 724 705 639 4120 1182
10 Loyola Academy 534 612 621 677 646 763 3853 1449
11 Northside 549 483 515 570 504 583 3204 2098
12 Niles West 451 462 477 551 513 576 3030 2272
13 5302
14 5302
15 5302
16 5302
17 5302
18 5302
19 5302
20 5302
21 5302
22 5302
23 5302
24 5302
25 5302
26 5302
27 5302
28 5302
29 5302



Place Name Year Team/School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back
1 Kaiilina Lainez Sr. Niles North 193 233 157 221 215 214 1233
2 Raivyn Summers Sr. Evanston 196 201 163 173 220 192 1145 88
3 Maya Morales Sr. New Trier 193 142 235 189 176 172 1107 126
4 Shannon Burgert Sr. New Trier 193 156 203 178 199 161 1090 143
5 Julianne Murphy Sr. Glenbrook North 156 179 169 223 184 179 1090 143
6 Erika Truong Sr. New Trier 191 212 169 165 192 156 1085 148
7 Mia Kottke Jr. Resurrection 169 166 197 171 127 216 1046 187
8 Catherine Sabel Jr. Resurrection 160 175 162 194 192 161 1044 189
9 Lilli McLaughlin Sr. New Trier 223 177 185 125 176 136 1022 211
10 Kaitlyn Thompson Jr. Fenton 209 135 208 160 150 155 1017 216
11 Nicole Dymitrowicz Sr. Taft 178 168 151 190 167 157 1011 222
12 Madison Smith Sr. Resurrection 153 203 156 188 152 157 1009 224
13 Samantha Kaminsky Sr. Glenbrook North 166 145 158 193 179 158 999 234
14 Darya Tsialehina Sr. Wheeling 185 134 145 162 178 183 987 246
15 Kaleigh Burgess So. Evanston 153 151 158 155 188 180 985 248
16 Allison Mundt Fr. Taft 104 178 126 196 226 148 978 255
17 Stephanie Gutierrez Jr. Fenton 185 186 180 159 137 124 971 262
18 Alicia Amsel Sr. Glenbrook North 157 147 154 166 180 153 957 276
19 Erin Collins Jr. Regina 149 152 190 149 151 159 950 283
20 Marissa Warden Sr. Fenton 158 141 144 157 173 177 950 283
21 Lilian Pavelec So. Evanston 129 192 154 134 161 170 940 293
22 Izabel Krajecki So. Fenton 123 171 169 153 161 158 935 298
23 Claire Weber Jr. Loyola Academy 121 143 137 165 154 201 921 312
24 Allison Wong Sr. Wheeling 172 102 151 165 128 191 909 324
25 Josie Wyack Fr. Niles West 141 133 132 185 146 171 908 325
26 Amelia Potempa Sr. Niles North 188 116 147 130 176 146 903 330
27 Eliza Adamson Sr. Niles North 118 146 133 166 163 133 859 374
28 Ella Grillo So. Regina 132 155 156 134 125 151 853 380
29 Holly Gilchrist Sr. Glenbrook North 120 125 146 153 148 154 846 387
30 Leta Blades Sr. Niles North 125 132 179 131 133 136 836 397
31 Kylie Carrillo Jr. Taft 164 139 150 131 111 115 810 423



32 Londyn LaVallias Sr. Niles West 106 124 127 132 147 174 810 423
33 Suli Kamholtz-Roberts Sr. Evanston 130 112 138 146 140 139 805 428
34 Nora Grillo So. Regina 141 134 156 127 133 102 793 440
35 Maeve McCauley Sr. Loyola Academy 106 144 118 153 110 155 786 447
36 Bella Gamboa Jr. Resurrection 142 143 142 187 171 785 448
37 Bridget Mictchel Fr. Loyola Academy 96 120 139 163 136 127 781 452
38 Karis Gillen Sr. Glenbrook North 160 94 116 119 141 133 763 470
39 Renee Namrood Sr. Niles West 124 133 118 126 105 145 751 482
40 Jaclyn McNelis Jr. Niles North 177 170 116 134 133 730 503
41 Oliwia Mucha Sr. Northside 111 91 101 187 99 125 714 519
42 Isabella Moreno So. Wheeling 160 95 143 142 135 675 558
43 Katelyn Suh Jr. Northside 124 107 103 88 107 101 630 603
44 Isabel McDermott Sr. Evanston 130 124 126 122 126 628 605
45 Samantha Schulewitz Sr. Wheeling 131 141 101 124 128 625 608
46 Christine Glascott Jr. Resurrection 156 148 151 169 624 609
47 Carlie Villa Jr. Regina 174 149 158 133 614 619
48 Ryane Lamasan Fr. Niles West 80 72 100 108 115 86 561 672
49 Julia Jasmer So. Northside 122 104 99 100 134 559 674
50 Genevieve Kokal So. Northside 123 107 107 103 98 538 695
51 Abigail Villegas So. Fenton 130 156 134 114 534 699
52 Lucy O Connor Fr. Loyola Academy 100 118 147 168 533 700
53 Emily Rodriguez So. Northside 69 105 125 100 123 522 711
54 Sarah Degand Jr. Regina 122 135 119 105 481 752
55 Heidi Martinez Jr. Wheeling 127 102 133 114 476 757
56 Lily Grillo So. Regina 109 131 104 101 445 788
57 Lauren Jones Jr. Resurrection 116 160 138 414 819
58 Maya Palomino Sr. New Trier 184 192 376 857
59 Kaytlen Mitchell Buen Sr. Wheeling 128 112 95 335 898
60 Rachel Ludwig Jr. Taft 113 92 128 333 900
61 Megan Simone So. Taft 127 110 91 328 905
62 Jessica Mucollari Jr. Taft 138 101 87 326 907
63 Ella Kastelic Sr. New Trier 146 138 284 949
64 Angelina Bottalico Sr. Fenton 118 128 246 987



65 Audrey Loan So. Northside 74 67 100 241 992
66 Raquel Sandoval Jr. Taft 115 114 229 1004
67 Stella Blazer Fr. Loyola Academy 113 112 225 1008
68 Lilly Weber Sr. Loyola Academy 111 113 224 1009
69 Isabel Abog Fr. Loyola Academy 109 99 208 1025
70 Ava Vickery Sr. New Trier 178 178 1055
71 Dylan Seargent Sr. Loyola Academy 92 83 175 1058
72 Madeline Blake Fr. New Trier 160 160 1073
73 Arely Carreno Guadelupe So. Wheeling 147 147 1086
74 Camille Goldberg Sr. Niles North 109 109 1124
75 Hailey Campagna Taft 105 105 1128
76 Bridgette Bueltmann Fr. Evanston 102 102 1131
77 Neva Whitcomb Fr. Evanston 0 1233
78 Nina Fischer Fr. Evanston 0 1233
79 Odalis Cardona Jr. Fenton 0 1233
80 Angelica Kougias So. Fenton 0 1233
81 Jasmin Azizi Jr. Glenbrook North 0 1233
82 Chloe Gutierrez Sr. Glenbrook North 0 1233
83 Glenbrook North 0 1233
84 Lindsey Saxe Sr. Niles North 0 1233
85 Rosalie Shearer Jr. Niles North 0 1233
86 Carly Markson So. Niles West 0 1233
87 Mia Sarris Jr. Niles West 0 1233
88 Effie Dounis So. Niles West 0 1233
89 Niles West 0 1233
90 Sharon Nguyen So. Northside 0 1233
91 Eve McMillan So. Northside 0 1233
92 Margaret Boysen Jr. Regina 0 1233
93 Eve Nathaus So. Regina 0 1233
94 Kacey Spachner So. Resurrection 0 1233
95 Annaliese Vizconde So. Resurrection 0 1233
96 Kristin Dawson Sr. Wheeling 0 1233

1233



Place Name Year Team/School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back
1 Raivyn Summers Sr. Evanston 196 201 163 173 220 192 1145
2 Kaitlyn Thompson Jr. Fenton 209 135 208 160 150 155 1017 128
3 Nicole Dymitrowicz Sr. Taft 178 168 151 190 167 157 1011 134
4 Darya Tsialehina Sr. Wheeling 185 134 145 162 178 183 987 158
5 Kaleigh Burgess So. Evanston 153 151 158 155 188 180 985 160
6 Allison Mundt Fr. Taft 104 178 126 196 226 148 978 167
7 Stephanie Gutierrez Jr. Fenton 185 186 180 159 137 124 971 174
8 Marissa Warden Sr. Fenton 158 141 144 157 173 177 950 195
9 Erin Collins Jr. Regina 149 152 190 149 151 159 950 195
10 Lilian Pavelec So. Evanston 129 192 154 134 161 170 940 205
11 Izabel Krajecki So. Fenton 123 171 169 153 161 158 935 210
12 Claire Weber Jr. Loyola Academy 121 143 137 165 154 201 921 224
13 Allison Wong Sr. Wheeling 172 102 151 165 128 191 909 236
14 Josie Wyack Fr. Niles West 141 133 132 185 146 171 908 237
15 Ella Grillo So. Regina 132 155 156 134 125 151 853 292
16 Londyn LaVallias Sr. Niles West 106 124 127 132 147 174 810 335
17 Kylie Carrillo Jr. Taft 164 139 150 131 111 115 810 335
18 Suli Kamholtz-Roberts Sr. Evanston 130 112 138 146 140 139 805 340
19 Nora Grillo So. Regina 141 134 156 127 133 102 793 352
20 Maeve McCauley Sr. Loyola Academy 106 144 118 153 110 155 786 359
21 Bridget Mictchel Fr. Loyola Academy 96 120 139 163 136 127 781 364
22 Renee Namrood Sr. Niles West 124 133 118 126 105 145 751 394
23 Oliwia Mucha Sr. Northside 111 91 101 187 99 125 714 431
24 Isabella Moreno So. Wheeling 160 95 143 142 135 675 470
25 Katelyn Suh Jr. Northside 124 107 103 88 107 101 630 515
26 Isabel McDermott Sr. Evanston 130 124 126 122 126 628 517
27 Samantha Schulewitz Sr. Wheeling 131 141 101 124 128 625 520
28 Carlie Villa Jr. Regina 174 149 158 133 614 531
29 Ryane Lamasan Fr. Niles West 80 72 100 108 115 86 561 584
30 Julia Jasmer So. Northside 122 104 99 100 134 559 586
31 Genevieve Kokal So. Northside 123 107 107 103 98 538 607

Individuals not on advancing teams, ranked by total series



32 Abigail Villegas So. Fenton 130 156 134 114 534 611
33 Lucy O Connor Fr. Loyola Academy 100 118 147 168 533 612
34 Emily Rodriguez So. Northside 69 105 125 100 123 522 623
35 Sarah Degand Jr. Regina 122 135 119 105 481 664
36 Heidi Martinez Jr. Wheeling 127 102 133 114 476 669
37 Lily Grillo So. Regina 109 131 104 101 445 700
38 Kaytlen Mitchell Buen Sr. Wheeling 128 112 95 335 810
39 Rachel Ludwig Jr. Taft 113 92 128 333 812
40 Megan Simone So. Taft 127 110 91 328 817
41 Jessica Mucollari Jr. Taft 138 101 87 326 819
42 Angelina Bottalico Sr. Fenton 118 128 246 899
43 Audrey Loan So. Northside 74 67 100 241 904
44 Raquel Sandoval Jr. Taft 115 114 229 916
45 Stella Blazer Fr. Loyola Academy 113 112 225 920
46 Lilly Weber Sr. Loyola Academy 111 113 224 921
47 Isabel Abog Fr. Loyola Academy 109 99 208 937
48 Dylan Seargent Sr. Loyola Academy 92 83 175 970
49 Arely Carreno Guadelupe So. Wheeling 147 147 998
50 Hailey Campagna Taft 105 105 1040
51 Bridgette Bueltmann Fr. Evanston 102 102 1043
52 Neva Whitcomb Fr. Evanston 0 1145
53 Nina Fischer Fr. Evanston 0 1145
54 Odalis Cardona Jr. Fenton 0 1145
55 Angelica Kougias So. Fenton 0 1145
56 Carly Markson So. Niles West 0 1145
57 Mia Sarris Jr. Niles West 0 1145
58 Effie Dounis So. Niles West 0 1145
59 Niles West 0 1145
60 Sharon Nguyen So. Northside 0 1145
61 Eve McMillan So. Northside 0 1145
62 Margaret Boysen Jr. Regina 0 1145
63 Eve Nathaus So. Regina 0 1145
64 Kristin Dawson Sr. Wheeling 0 1145




